
WIKI MALOLOS ARTICLE EVALUATION TOOL 

Reviewer: ___________________________________​
Copy Editor:__________________________________ 

Criteria Rubric A B C D Score Complied 

Title *The title tells the central subject of the article. ​
*The title is not too flowery. Creative titles are allowed, but more objective wiki titles are 
encouraged.​
*The subject matter is accepted under Wiki Malolos. 

10 pts 8 pts 6 pts 4 pts   

Byline Uses this HTML format [[User1]] 2 pts 1 pt   

Structure It was formatted according to the suggested parts and divisions of an article as per the 
respective editor. 

10 pts 8 pts 6 pts 4 pts   

Grammar and 
Construction 

Based on Grammarly Rating 15 pts 
(90-100) 

12 pts 
(80-89) 

8 pts 
(70-79) 

5 pts 
(60-69) 

  

Fact Check Factual errors are manageable and can be easily corrected.  30 pts 25 pts 20 pts 15 pts   

Plagiarism Check Based on Grammarly Plagiarism Checker 10 pts​
(0-20%)  

8 pts​
(21-30%)  

6 pts​
(31-40%)  

4 pts​
(41-50%)  

  

In-citations & 
References 

The article is well cited using <ref> and ‎<references /> 10 pts 8 pts 6 pts 4 pts   

External Links External links (links not used in references but are relevant) are provided under the external 
link section. The format used:​
==External links== 

*[http://www.google.com/ Google search engine] 
 

5 pts​
​

10 or 
more 

relevant 
links 

3  pts​
​

8 or more 
releval 
links 

2 pts​
​

4 or 
more 

relevant 
links 

1 pt​
​

0-3  
relevant 

links 

  

Pictures, Media, 
and Graphics 

Pictures, media and/or graphics are incorporated in the article. ​
The sizes and placement are correct.​
Right captions and credits are included. 

5  pts 4 pts 3 pts 2 pts   

Categorization The article indexed and  is categorized into applicable category/ies. 3 pts 1 pt   

TOTAL   


