WIKI MALOLOS ARTICLE EVALUATION TOOL

Criteria	Rubric	Α	В	С	D	Score	Complied
Title	*The title tells the central subject of the article. *The title is not too flowery. Creative titles are allowed, but more objective wiki titles are encouraged. *The subject matter is accepted under Wiki Malolos.	10 pts	8 pts	6 pts	4 pts		
Byline	Uses this HTML format [[User1]]	2 pts		1 pt			
Structure	It was formatted according to the suggested parts and divisions of an article as per the respective editor.	10 pts	8 pts	6 pts	4 pts		
Grammar and Construction	Based on Grammarly Rating	15 pts (90-100)	12 pts (80-89)	8 pts (70-79)	5 pts (60-69)		
Fact Check	Factual errors are manageable and can be easily corrected.	30 pts	25 pts	20 pts	15 pts		
Plagiarism Check	Based on Grammarly Plagiarism Checker	10 pts (0-20%)	8 pts (21-30%)	6 pts (31-40%)	4 pts (41-50%)		
In-citations & References	The article is well cited using <ref> and <references></references></ref>	10 pts	8 pts	6 pts	4 pts		
External Links	External links (links not used in references but are relevant) are provided under the external link section. The format used: ==External links== *[http://www.google.com/ Google search engine]	5 pts 10 or more relevant links	3 pts 8 or more releval links	2 pts 4 or more relevant links	1 pt 0-3 relevant links		
Pictures, Media, and Graphics	Pictures, media and/or graphics are incorporated in the article. The sizes and placement are correct. Right captions and credits are included.	5 pts	4 pts	3 pts	2 pts		
Categorization	The article indexed and is categorized into applicable category/ies.	3 pts		1 pt			
TOTAL							

Reviewer:					
Copy Editor:					